Sales Ratio Report Parameters
Search by Sale Date
        From: 01/01/2010
        To:    12/31/2011
Search by Sale Type Code
        A - A (A - APPRAISAL)
        F - F (FORECLOSURE)
        FCI - FCI (CONFIDENTIAL FORECLOSURE W/IMPROVEMENT)
        FI - FI (FORECLOSURE WITH IMPROVEMENT)
        I - I (IMPROVEMENT SALE)
        Y - Y (Y - YES)
        IPC - IPC (IPC - IMP PARTIAL COMPLETE)
Search by School Code
                S13 (PONDER ISD)
Search by Ratio Type
                V - V (VALID)
Sort By
        Neighborhood Code
        Living Area
Value Option: Display Current Appraisal Values
Based on Appraisal Values for Year: 2011
Report Type: Improved Property
Excludes Confidential Sales.
True Automation, Inc.
Sales Ratio Report
5/4/2011
Sale Price RatioMarketValue Value
Sale Date
Type
ImpBuyer/Seller
Y-Blt AreaConfirm Class
Land
Imp
Living Avg Price/
Sqft
Land
DimensionsSale #
Imp
2Page: 11of
Sqft
Avg Price/
Sale
Deed
E-Blt
Market Sale Price
Land/ Land/
 2:20:36PM
D2 S13 C15
9/24/2010 PI 670,000
0
0
SL
875791
Deed Info: 9/24/2010
AC: 100.4660
Prop ID / Type Geo ID / Map ID Legal Description Situs Location Legal Acreage Eff Size Subdv Neighbrhood
0.00 0.00PONDER ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION/KLEMENT, St Cd: Schl: City:
0
Sale Type: Ratio Type: VI
885,005 885,005 1.0000 1.32091.3209
R A0371A F. DAVIS, TR 60, 100.466 ACRES, OLD
DCAD TR #4
45150 FM 2449  76259 0.0000100.4660A0371A-000-0060-0000
MA Econ%:
MA Phy%:
MA Func%:
Land Econ%:
Land Phy%: